
Superintendent Luke Boyer lboyer@lcr1.org

Principal Rob Wolff rwolf@lcr1.org

Counselor Jenni Catron jcatron@lcr1.org

Nurse Tara Dill tdill@lcr1.org

SPED Director Cristen Hartman chartman@lcr1.org

Sp. Education Stephanie Fecho sfecho@lcr1.org

Sp. Education Abigail Sell asell@lcr1.org

Sp. Education Dana Shaw dshaw@lcr1.org

Title-1 Reading Rachel Sheets rsheets@lcr1.org

Reading Recovery Kerisha Eads keads@lcr1.org

PAT Chantz Cravens ccravens@lcr1.org

P.E. Andrew Lowery alowery@lcr1.org

Art Sharon Bennett sbennett@lcr1.org

Music Derek VanWyhe dvanwyhe@lcr1.org

Library Marlana Howerton mhowerton@lcr1.org

Pre-K Colette Rogers crogers@lcr1.org

Pre-K Emily Shaw eshaw@lcr1.org

Kindergarten Rebeka Davy rdavy@lcr1.org

Kindergarten Lisa Eilenstine leilenstine@lcr1.org

Kindergarten Heather Witt hwitt@lcr1.org

1st Grade Somer Boyer sboyer@lcr1.org

1st Grade Sarah Dill sadill@lcr1.org

1st Grade Emily Replogle ereplogle@lcr1.org

2nd Grade Brittany Brawley bbrawley@lcr1.org

2nd Grade Kaley Deckard kdeckard@lcr1.org

2nd Grade Cari Ussery cussery@lcr1.org

3rd Grade Heather Lewis hlewis@lcr1.org

3rd Grade Morgan Light mlight@lcr1.org

3rd Grade Stacy Rushing srushing@lcr1.org

4th Grade Lora Loomis lloomis@lcr1.org

4th Grade Christi Williams cwilliams@lcr1.org

4th Grade Megan Zimdars mzimdars@lcr1.org

5th Grade Christina Mackey cmackey@lcr1.org

5th Grade April Pulley apulley@lcr1.org

5th Grade Michele White mwhite@lcr1.org

6th Grade Terri Hight thight@lcr1.org

6th Grade Rebecca Owens bowens@lcr1.org

6th Grade Deirdre Sein dsein@lcr1.org

Elementary Staff


